
Entry Minutes Total

1 16 4 LEFT 00:15 00:15

2 36 6 LEFT 00:17 00:32

3 13 5 RIGHT 00:15 00:47

4 20 4 RIGHT 00:14 01:01

5 6 6 LEFT 00:11 01:12

6 16 5 LEFT 00:18 01:30

7 25 3 LEFT 00:11 01:41

8 29 4 LEFT 00:14 01:55

9 20 4 RIGHT 00:17 02:12

10 8 5 RIGHT 00:14 02:26

11 8 4 RIGHT 00:12 02:38

12 33 4 LEFT 00:14 02:52

13 11 3 RIGHT 00:14 03:06

14 30 4 LEFT 00:14 03:20

15 12 4 LEFT 00:18 03:38

16 42 4 RIGHT 00:14 03:52

17 7 4 RIGHT 00:11 04:03

18 27 3 RIGHT 00:17 04:20

FRENCH INTERNATIONAL BOYS’ AMATEUR 
CHAMPIONSHIP

Michel CARLHIAN and Pierre MASSIE Trophies

Saturday 8th April 2023

HOLE
CadencePin Positions

Exit


